
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Preston A 0 - 0 Rochdale Wed 9 Oct 24 19:30 Division A OU
Crusaders C 1½ - 1½ Preston B Mon 14 Oct 24 19:30 Friendly Development League OV
Crusaders A 0 - 0 Preston A Mon 28 Oct 24 19:30 Division A OU
Great Lever A 0 - 0 Preston A Thu 7 Nov 24 19:30 Division A OU
Preston B 0 - 0 Great Lever C Wed 13 Nov 24 19:30 Friendly Development League OU
Rochdale 0 - 0 Preston A Mon 13 Jan 25 19:30 Division A OU
Leyland C 0 - 0 Preston B Tue 14 Jan 25 19:30 Friendly Development League OU
Preston B 0 - 0 Crusaders C Wed 29 Jan 25 19:30 Friendly Development League OU
Preston A 0 - 0 Great Lever A Wed 5 Feb 25 19:30 Division A OU
Preston A 0 - 0 Crusaders A Wed 26 Feb 25 19:30 Division A OU
Great Lever C 0 - 0 Preston B Thu 6 Mar 25 19:30 Friendly Development League OU
Great Lever A 0 - 0 Preston Thu 20 Mar 25 19:30 John Birchall Cup OU
Preston B 0 - 0 Leyland C Wed 2 Apr 25 19:30 Friendly Development League OU


